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Product Details

TP530193S

by Acme Electric
Catalog ID: TP530193S

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive
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Low Voltage Distribution Transformer - Single Phase, 240X480 -

120/240V, 37.5kVA

* Quiet operation with sound levels below NEMA standards

« Electrostatic shield for enhanced protection
* Optional weather shield - WSAT

General
ANFC Taps
BNFC Taps
Construction
Electrostatic Shield
Max Temperature Rise
Mounting Type
Primary Voltage
Product Category
Secondary Voltage
Taps % Steps
UL Insulation Class
UPC
Winding Material

kVA

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating

Primary Voltage

Certifications and Compliance

CSA Standard

2

4

Ventilated

Shielded

150 Degrees Celsius
Floor

240 X 480

Dry Type Distribution Transformer
120/240 V

2.5%

220°C
047503201503

Ccu

375

255in
19.37in
280 b

24.39in

60 Hz

240 X 480 V

C22.2 No. 47
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Nema Rating NEMA 2

UL Standard UL 506
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