



* Representative image

TP530193S

by Acme Electric
Catalog ID: TP530193S

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive

Low Voltage Distribution Transformer - Single Phase, 240X480 - 120/240V, 37.5kVA

- Quiet operation with sound levels below NEMA standards
- Electrostatic shield for enhanced protection
- Optional weather shield - WSA1

Product Details

General

ANFC Taps	2
BNFC Taps	4
Construction	Ventilated
Electrostatic Shield	Shielded
Max Temperature Rise	150 Degrees Celsius
Mounting Type	Floor
Primary Voltage	240 X 480
Product Category	Dry Type Distribution Transformer
Secondary Voltage	120/240 V
Taps % Steps	2.5%
UL Insulation Class	220°C
UPC	047503201503
Winding Material	CU
kVA	37.5

Dimensions

Height	25.5 in
Length	19.37 in
Weight	280 lb
Width	24.39 in

Electrical Ratings

Frequency Rating	60 Hz
Primary Voltage	240 X 480 V

Certifications and Compliance

CSA Standard	C22.2 No. 47
--------------	--------------

Nema Rating	NEMA 2
UL Standard	UL 506